


All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

 
www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS    709.786.2101

CARBONEAR  709.596.6644

398ml Bush
Baked Beans

675g Dempster’s Xtra Sandwich
Bread

2/$650

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JUNE 20-26, 2024 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

$299

2/$488

317-326g Red Baron Singles  
Deep Dish Pizza

$999 $188

$699$388 $1188

15lb Product of Canada
Russet Potatoes

427-454g Becel Plant Based 
Bricks, Sticks or Tub
Butter

12x200g Original
Kraft Dinner

5/$399

Product of US
Fresh Corn

$188

500g Selected Catelli 
Pasta

$399

$1299$644
PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$14.20/KG.

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

Fresh 
Pork Tenderloin

2kg Golden Maple
Chicken Fingers or Bites

Cut From Canada AA or  
USDA Select Grades Beef Value Pack
Prime Rib Grilling Steak

83¢

PER BOX

340g Holiday
Luncheon Meat

24x355ml Assorted  
Coke & Flavours

4lt Old Dutch Liquid
Laundry Detergent

$599

$999



$288

$888

$388

$488 $799 2/$444

10kg Robin Hood
Flour

165g Gattuso
Pizza Flour

284ml Steakhouse P&S
Mushrooms

350-450g Selected Purity
Crackers

250ml Club Supreme
Jam

300-350g Purity Tin Tie 
Cookies

12ct Royale Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

750ml Bick’s
Sliced Beets

320-400g Armstrong
Cheese Bars or Shreds

341ml VH Cooking
Sauce

85g
Mr Noodles

2kg Frozen Seasoned
Split Wings

170g Dutch Baby
Thick Cream

4pk Delmonte
Fruit Cup

72ct Red Rose
Tea Bags

454g Fleishmann's
Corn Starch

284g Club House
Beer Battered Mix

425ml Kraft
Dressings

3pk Royale
Tiger Towels

1.18lt Crisco
Vegetable Oil

354ml Dairy Isle 2% or Reg
Evaporated Milk

12pk Scotsburn
Twin Ice Pops

$444 $388

$488

$699

$1488

2/$222

2/$7 $444 $188

$449 $888

$188$1999

$488

2/$3

2/$1

6-8pk Dempster’s Signature
Hotdog or Hamburger Buns 

4pk Smucker’s
Uncrustables

24x591ml Powerade
Variety Pack

16ct Kellogg’s
Nutri Grain Bars

67-120g JMS
Lunchmates

24x500ml Pure Life
Spring Water3lb Product of Egypt

Oranges

$388

$588

$1899

$1588

$899$299

$699
$549

$288

PROUD SPONSORS

70x150ml Mr. Freeze
Jumbo Pops

6pk Selected Hostess
Snacks



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Atlantic's Best Homestyle
Sausage

Store Sliced Gaspesien
 Mock Chicken Loaf

Instore Regular or Deluxe
Cold Plate

$999

$599

$899

From the Sea

Previously Frozen
Halibut Steaks

100-250g
Main Street Deli
Sliced Meats

$299

$599

Store Packed High Liner Breaded
Fish Sticks

Cut from Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef 
Cross Rib Roast

375g Sunrise Thick or Thin Sliced
Bologna

375-450g Schneider’s
Smoked Sausage 
or Juicy Jumbos

$599

By the Piece Maple Leaf

Bologna

375g Coachman
Wieners

PER 100G

$1199

$799

$699

$379

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$8.36/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.PER LB.

$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

$488

2/$7

$699$499

Quality Vac Pack
Choice Salt Beef

Frozen Value Pack
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

$1499

$999

$1099$399

6pk Belmont
Beef Burgers

Made From Fresh or Frozen
Portions Value Pack

Lean Ground Beef

65-85g Maple Leaf Ready Crisp  
Bacon Slices or Pieces

2kg Pinehill IQF
Chicken Legs

700-800g Janes Pub Style
Breaded Chicken

595g 44th Street
Pork Back Ribs

$399

$699 -$1199

$349

200g Chris Brothers 
Sliced Ham

454g Land & Sea
Salt Fish Bits

400g High Liner Wild Pacific
Salmon Fillets

PER LB.
$22.02/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

$149



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

1kg Cavendish Value Pack
Onion Rings

2x9”Tenderflake Pie Shells 
or 255g Tart Shells

190g Swift
Pot Pies

638g Furlani Garlic
Texas Toast

1lb Product of US
Strawberries

$299

$349

$449

$369

$299

410g Black Diamond
Cheese Slices

454g Central Dairies 
Margarine Block

454g Pillsbury 
Chocolate Chip & Chunk

Cookies

12x113g Kozy Shack
Rice Pudding

600g McCain
Pizza Pockets

$1399

780g Pinty's
Chicken Wings

280-330g Kellogg’s
Eggos

170g Product of US

Blackberries

$399

2lb Product of US

Yellow Onions

Product of US
Green Onions

8oz Product of Canada
White Mushrooms

Product of US
Cantaloupe

$377

$499

6pk Product of Canada
Mini CucumberProduct of Honduras

Pineapple

Product of US
Celery

$488

$599

$119

Product of Florida
Roma Tomatoes

Product of US
Nectarines

$477

$988

$488 3/$5

$599

$699

$899 2/$650

$399

2/$500

750g Cavendish 
Crispy Coat
Fries

$344

EACH

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

BUNCH

BUNCH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$599
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

Maple Walnut Cake

540g Golden Crust Assorted
Pies

12pk Golden Crust Variety Pack
Cookies

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

600g Golden Crust Molasses Raisin Pot
Bread

6pk White or Whole Wheat
Clover Rolls

15pk Golden Crust
Raspberry Filled Bits

$1199

$625

$779

168g Black Diamond
Cheestrings

78g Meow Mix Tasty Layers
Cat Food

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JULY 17, 2024

90ml Arm & Hammer Whitening 
Toothpaste

$288

$299

$449

$199

$519

$144

$388

$688

$399 2/$6

85g Kraft
Dream Whip

170g GVS Flavour Burst 
Sensible Portion
Snacks

625-725g Purity
Hard or Sweet Bread650g Cavendish Quick Crisp

Fries or Potato Tots

680ml Hunt’s Thick & Rich
Pasta Sauce

250g Heluva Good
Dips

800g Watson Ridge
Nuggets, Burgers or Strips2.5kg Robin Hood White, Whole 

Wheat or Best For Bread
Flour

420g Hawkin’s
Cheezies

1lt
Coke & Flavours

$588

$499

2/$650 2/$650

$588$799 3/$5

$329 $588 $299

150g or 300ml Finesse
Hair Products

24ct Tylenol
Arthritis Pain 45-70g Lady or Mennen

Speed Sticks

$699
STARTING AT

4-6pk Golden Crust Small or Large
Sub Rolls

$389



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

2.4lt Clorox 
Bleach

156g Friskies
Cat Food

120-180g Selected
Dare Candy

476-872g Old Dutch Variety Pack
Snacks

1.81kg Smart Blend
Lamb & Rice
Dog Food

$1099

4/$5

$1399

2/$5

$444

$177

2/$6

2/$850$988

2/$6

2/$14

2/$850

500ml
Coke & Flavours

63-85g Selected Nestle
King Size Bars

502ml Fruit 2.0
Beverage12x355ml 

Pepsi & Flavours

1lt Allen’s
Fruit Punch or 
Peach Cocktail

205-300g Tostitos XL 
or 416-418ml  Salsa

24x500ml Purelife Splash Rainbow
Water

113g Diamond Snacking
Walnuts

120-206g Selected Quaker
Granola Bars180-200g Ruffles XL

Potato Chips

2/$3
340g Milk Bone Dipped
Dog Treats

$1999

$544

$388

630g Pedigree
Dog Food

100g Iams Perfect Portions
Cat Food

4kg Whiskas
Dry Cat Food

591-828ml Palmolive
Dish Liquid

250g Febreze
Air Freshener

800ml Lestoil Multi-Purpose
Cleaner

10-90ct Ziploc Sandwich 
Freezer or Storage

Bags

1.2lt Lysol Multipurpose
Cleaner

$577

$299

$388

$499

$444

6pk Demsters
Bagels 3/$4

$488

$444
$229

$544$988 $269

$1288

284ml Aylmer
Tomato Soup

400ml French's
Yellow Mustard

2.6kg
Minute Rice

18ct Nescafe
Sweet & Creamy
Sachets

540ml Lucky Leaf
Pie Filling

946ml Natura Almond or Oat
Milk

300g
Pogo Sticks

2/$6

$188

4/$5
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